
Well Log: Lithology & Construction

Well Ident

BR-086
Name

Alpart 17

Drill. Method Rotary Drill. Dates 24 Mar. 1979

X 184803 Y 148505 Z 183.2 Meas. Pt. Elev.

All measurements are in meters. Hole and casing diameters in inches. Scales (1: xxx)
Water Level (AMSL)

8.53
Vertical Horizontal

50.0

Depth
[feet] Hole Comments Cas. Scr. Lithology El.

[feet]

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

550

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

-0

-50

-100

1220

11

725

1220

11

725

1218

6
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20 LIMESTONE,white,trace clay

40 LIMESTONE,tan,chalky

260

LIMESTONE,tan to white,
fine to med. grained
vugs and pinholes
mod. hard to hard

280 CLAY,white,soft,plastic

320
LIMESTONE,dark tan,vugs

360

CLAY,tan to white,soft
plastic,w/limestone

390
LIMESTONE,tan,vugs,hard

410 LIMESTONE,white,chalky,vugs
420

530

LIMESTONE,white,chalky
w/some vugs
moderately hard

540

650

LIMESTONE and CLAY
white to tan
hard to mod. hard

LIMESTONE,white to tan
low porosity

635

675


